Excel Church Preschool
95-801 Kipapa Drive
Mililani, Hawaii 96789
808-625-7571

HOLIDAY & VACATION SCHEDULE
School Year 2023-2024

August 1, 2023
August 2-4, 2023

NO SCHOOL:

Friday, August 18, 2023
Monday, September 4, 2023
Fri-Sat, September 22-23, 2023
Friday, November 10, 2023
Thur-Fri, November 23-24, 2023
December 22-January 5, 2024
Monday, January 15, 2024
Monday, February 19, 2024
March 18-March 22, 2024
Tuesday, March 26, 2024
Friday, March 29, 2024
Monday, May 27, 2024

EVENTS:

Wednesday, September 13, 2023
Saturday, October 28, 2023
Friday, December 15, 2023
Saturday, May 25, 2024

Friday, May 30, 2024
Wednesday, June 5, 2024

First Day of School for RETURNING Students
First Week of School for NEW Students

Statehood Day

Labor Day

Early Education Conference @ Olivet Baptist
Veteran’s Day

Thanksgiving Break

Winter Break

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day
President’s Day

Spring Break

Prince Kuhio Day

Good Friday

Memorial Day

Open House @ 7:00pm

Harvest Fair 6:00 - 8:00 pm
Christmas Celebration @ 10:00am
ECP Graduation 2024

Last Day of School SY 2023-24
First day of Summer Session



